Bill No

SB 5059

ESSB 5098

SB 5134

SSB 5157

ESB 5222

SSB 5234

SSB 5250

SB 5272

ESSB 5275

SSB 5278

SB 5279

SSB 5282

ESSB 5287

SB 5307

SSB 5326

SB 5352

ESB 5417

ESSB 5445

ESSB 5452

SB 5484

SB 5612

SB 5625

2SSB 5638

SSB 5666

SSB 5672

SSB 5680

SSB 5682

ESB 5710

ESSB 5730

SSB 5802

SSB 5903

BILLS IN SENATE RULES - FEBRUARY 10, 2006

3: 50 PM

SENATE BILLS - THI RD READI NG

Description

Transportati on bond paynent
Energy efficiency/products
Di sabl ed hunt/fish committee
Fi ngerprint I D system
Insanity defense

Hunti ng access

Job order contracts

Aquatic | ands statutes
Consuner credit histories
Ccean policy review comm
Recreational activities

Ear ned rel ease

House- banked card ganes
Anusenent rides

Home rule charter cities
Ani mal cruelty

Al cohol offense penalties
Initiative 297

Genetic testing/life insrnce
Check cashers and sellers
Housi ng assi stance

Gender equity reporting

St udent assessnents

Chil d dependency cases
Conmer ci al parki ng busi ness
Rai ni er schoo

Beer and wi ne sanpling

Mer cury/ mot or vehicl es
Smal | business regul ation
Part-tine college faculty

Ofice of public defense

Sponsors
Haugen, Swecker, et c

Poul sen, et c.
Jacobsen, Cke, etc
Regal a, et c.

Esser, Doum t
Jacobsen, etc

Pri denpre, etc
Jacobsen, Cke, etc., CPL
Fairley,etc.
Jacobsen, et c.
Jacobsen

Kline, etc.

Prentice, etc.

Kei ser, Ei de, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Esser, Kl i ne, et c.

Wei nst ei n, Esser, etc.
Kline, etc.

Franklin, etc.
Fairley, Kline, etc.

Ber key, Schmi dt, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Schoesl er, et c.

McAuliffe,etc

St evens, etc
Jacobsen, et c.
Roach, et c.

Kei ser, etc.

Poul sen, Swecker, et c.
Doumi t, et c.

Kohl - el | es, et c.

St evens, et c

Committee Inf.

VWHI TE SHEET



ESSB 5907 G owt h managenent Haugen, et c.
SSB 5994 House- banked card roons Prentice, etc.
SSB 6001 f Use of force in schools Zarel li,etc.
ESB 6129 Renewabl e ener gy Poul sen, Mort on
SJR 8206 f I nmat e | abor Har gr ove, St evens, et c.
SCR 8410 Cut of f date exenption Br own
SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG
SB 5010 Conservation districts Rasnussen, Schoesl er, CC ARED DP6
SB 5026 Property tax abatenment Regal a, Honeyford, et c. WM DP13
SB 5141 Children with disabilities Rasmussen, Schmi dt, et c. VWM DPS16
SB 5205 Bond paynents Fraser,Hewitt, TRE WV DP13
SB 5226 Short-termfishing |icenses Jacobsen, Swecker, etc., DFW VW DP12 MVR5
SB 5228 WIld on WA |icense plates Jacobsen, Swecker, et c. TRAN DPS12
SB 5243 Prostitution of fenses Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c. HSC DPS6
SB 5280 Mot or cycl e safety courses Wi nst ei n, Jacobsen, et c. TRAN DP10
SB 5281 Real estate excise tax Spanel , Hewi tt, etc. GO DPS6 DNP3
SB 5323 Crimes agai nst property Kli ne, Esser, etc. JUD DP8
SB 5373 El ectroni c & web-based bids Ber key, Kast ama, et c. , GEN GO DP8
SB 5404 Actions against |law officers Kline, Cke, etc. JUD DPS8
SB 5411 Branch canpuses Pri denor e, Kohl -\l | es, et c. WM DP2S13 w oRec3
SB 5413 Heal th care action nedi ati on Rasmussen, McCaslin, etc. JUD DPS9
SB 5431 On-site sewage/ mari ne areas Spanel , Rockefel l er, etc. WV DP2S16 w oRecl
SB 5439 Gubernatori al appointees Roach, Swecker, etc., W5P GO DP6 MVR2
SB 5451 Cosnetic nedi cal services Kei ser, Prenti ce, etc. VWM DP2S9 DNP8
SB 5590 Joi nt housing authorities Fairl ey, Delvin FHC DPS9
SB 5635 Ri ght to possess firearmns Schoesl er, Mul | i ken, et c. JUD DPS8
SB 5673 H gh tech b & o tax credit Prentice, Zarel li, etc., DOR VWM DPS16
SB 5785 Medi cal nmal practice ins Fairley,Kline,etc.,INS VWM DP9 DNP7
SSB 5789 Wor kers' conp sel f-insurer Prentice, etc.
SB 5829 Addi tional cigarette tax Thi baudeau, Fai rl ey, et c. VWM DPS9 DNP8
SB 5890 County law libraries Kl'i ne, Wi nstein, etc. JUD DPS9
SB 5893 Commercial fish receivers Jacobsen NROR DPS8 w/ oRecl
SB 6005 State publications Rockef el | er, Honeyford, etc., SEC WM DPS( GO) 16
SB 6046 Local econonic dev projects Shi n, Rasnmussen | TED DPS7
SB 6056 Ani mal nmassage therapists Rasnussen ARED DPS6
SB 6057 Soci al card room report Fairl ey, Kohl -l | es LCRD DPS5 w oRecl
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SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6061

6068

6092

6095

6099

6100

6156

6158

6163

6165

6171

6181

6182

6183

6191

6199

6204

6205

6206

6207

6209

6213

6214

6217

6222

6235

6242

6243

6245

6266

6267

6277

6283

6284

6287

6301

$f

$f

Controlling interest

Aguatic reserve system

St at ewi de dr ought ener gency
Medi cal assistance debts
Water right fees

Revenue and taxation
Bui | di ng code enforcenent
Fish and wildlife data

Fire protection services
Family child care providers
Bi | i ngual / speci al ed teacher
I nsurance brokers

Vi ctimof uninsured notori st
Hepatitis C

Wbod bi onass fuel

Sports entertainment/Iliquor
Reg trans investnent dstrct
Unneeded park | and sal e
Par k passes

Pollutn liability ins agency
Uility charges

Snmoki ng exenption/religious
Security guard training

911 advisory comittee
Assaul t of a teacher

El ection | aws

Vot i ng equi prment

Bal | ot neasures
Conference/ el ected officials
Rul e- maki ng process

Public facilities & services
State oak tree

Vet erans' scoring in exans
Definition of veteran
Parking for legally blind

I ndi an gami ng act

Rockefel l er, Prentice
Poul sen, Kl'i ne, etc.

Poul sen, Morton, etc. , GOVG
Prenti ce, OFM

Prentice, OFM

Prentice

Fairley
Jacobsen, Cke, et c

Kast anm, Oke, et c.

Har grove, Zarel |l i, etc.
McAul i ffe, Schmidt, etc.
Fairley, I NS

Ber key, Fairl ey, etc., NS
Kast ana

Poul sen, Morton, etc.
Rockef el | er, Kohl - V&l | es
Jacobsen
Jacobsen, Cke, etc., PRC
Jacobsen, Cke, PRC
Rockefel | er, Morton, etc
Jacobsen

Regal a, Frankl in, etc

Kei ser, Schni dt, etc.

Kast anm, Roach, etc., ML
Rockef el | er, Rasnussen, etc.
Kast ana, Roach, SEC

Kast anm, SEC

Kast ama, Fairl ey, SEC
Kast ana, Roach, et c. , ONEN
Kast ama

Kast ana

Jacobsen, Haugen, et c.
Kast anm, Roach, et c.

Kast ama, Roach, et c.

Fairl ey, Thi baudeau, etc

Prenti ce, Decci o, etc.

VW DP10 MVR7Y
VEE DP5 w oRecl
VW DP17

WM DPS11 w oRec4
VW DP9 MVR6

VWM DPS10 DNP7
FHC DPS9

NROR DPS7

GO DP10

WV DP2S12 DNP1 w/ oRec3
WV DPS16

FHC DPS10

FHC DPS9

VW DP2S16

WEE DP7

LCRD DP6

TRAN DP10

NROR DPS8

NROR DP8

VW DP2S16

VEE DPS6 DNP2 w oRecl
LCRD DPS5

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

GO DPS10

JUD DPS7

GO DPS7

GO DPS7

GO DPS8 w oRecl

GO DPS8 w/ oRecl

GO DPS6 DNP1 w/ oRec2
GO DP6 w oRecl

NRCR DP6 DNP2

GO DPS10

GO DP10

TRAN DPS16

LCRD DPS7
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SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6321

6337

6341

6348

6352

6354

6356

6357

6378

6381

6398

6402

6415

6419

6421

6422

6423

6431

6434

6436

6437

6438

6449

6490

6493

6501

6509

6511

6516

6518

6526

6527

6532

6535

6538

6547

Sex of fender sentencing

Di king & drainage districts
Failure to secure a | oad
Legal aid

Agricul tural workers
Recreati onal | andowners

M ni num | abor st andards

Saf ety of newborn children
Athletic trainers

W ndshield tint exenption
Oversi zed vehicles

Col unbi a river safety
Driver's examinterpreters
Dent al hygi eni st/ projects
Sat urday counting of ballots
El ection recounts

Bal | ot notice requirenents
Interoperability exec comm
Conpensating on-call workers
State board of education
Career & tech coursework
School district |evies
Public safety enpl oyees' ret
Sent enci ng gui del i nes

Drug courts

Bi oenergy | oan program
Public contract bid process
Metropolitan prk dist fund
Use of alternative fuels
State energy policy

Traffic safety caneras

M | waukee road trail
Academ c assessnent system
Aquatic | and | eases

Fl avored malt beverage

Sound & vi deo recordings

Regal a, Brandl and, et c.
Haugen, Mul | i ken, et c.

Prenti ce, Esser, etc., LI

Kl'i ne, Kei ser, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Shel don, St evens

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.

Shi n, Schoesl er, etc.

Haugen, Decci o

Jacobsen

Doumi t, Cke, etc.

Pridenmore, McAul i ffe, etc.
Thi baudeau, Decci o, et c.

Kast ama

Kast ana

Haugen, Kast ama

Kast amm, Roach, et c.

Kei ser, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
McAul i ffe, Schmidt, etc.
McAul i ffe, Rockefeller, etc.
Weinstein, McAuliffe, etc.
Fraser, Pridenore, etc., SCPP
Rasmussen, Kl i ne

Kl'i ne, Wi nstein, etc.
Rockef el | er, Poul sen, etc. , GOVG
Kast ama

Pri denor e, Kast ana, etc.
Fraser, Mul I i ken, etc.
Fraser, Mul | i ken, etc.
Jacobsen, Mul | i ken, et c., DOT
Jacobsen, Mul | i ken, etc., DOT
Del vi n, Schoesl er, et c.
Jacobsen

Kohl - Wl | es, Parl ette, etc., LCB

Wi nst ei n, Haugen, W5P

4

JUD DP9

GO DP6 DNP2

VWM DP16

JUD DP5 DNP1

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

NROR DP6

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

HSC DP7

HEA DPS8 w oRecl
TRAN DPS12

TRAN DPS12 w oRec?2
NROR DPS8

TRAN DP15

HEA DPS7 DNP1

GO DP8

GO DP7 w oRec2

GO DPS9 w oRecl

GO DPS7

LCRD DP5 DNP3

VWM DP2S9 DNP1 w oRec3
EKHE DPS14

WM DPS9 DNP1 w oRec3
VWM DP13 DNP1 w oRec2
JUD DPS9

JUD DP7 DNP1

WM DPS(VEE) 14 w oRecl
GO DPS10

GO DP7

VEE DPS9

WEE DPS9

TRAN DPS10 DNP3
TRAN DPS16

EKHE DPS12

NROR DPS7

LCRD DP6

JUD DP9



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6548

6553

6567

6569

6570

6577

6578

6581

6586

6590

6598

6605

6613

6615

6643

6653

6654

6656

6668

6679

6683

6690

6691

6710

6716

6722

6727

6729

6735

6754

6780

6786

6810

6820

6824

Vehicle certificate of title
Departnment of transportation
Student regents & trustees
Sci encel/critical areas
Retail installnent contracts
Real estate excise tax

I nsurance prem uns tax

Col unbi a river basin

Paynent of clains

Fam |y support act

Hunti ng

Edu interpreters for hearing
I nternet ganbling

Soci al card ganes

Payrol | deductions

Address confidentiality
Traffic infractions

Unr egi st ered snownobi | es
Publi ¢ records provisions
Trai n speeds
Grandparent s/ visitation

Bl ood- dr awi ng procedures
Crime victins' records
Unenpl oyment taxes

Community credit needs
LECFFRS di sability all owance
| mpoundnent of notorcycles
WAt er conservation

Envi ronnent al education

H gher ed public works

Mat h and sci ence education

City trans authority
Boar di ng hone nanagenent
Li censi ng physi ci ans

Person with dev disability

Jacobsen, Cke, et c. , W6P
Haugen, Benson, et c.
McAul i ffe, Schm dt, etc.
Kast ama, Swecker, DCD
Fairl ey, Benton, etc.
Prenti ce, DOR

Pri denor e, DOR

Poul sen, Del vin

Haugen, McCaslin

Kl'i ne, Esser,etc., WILC
Haugen, Jacobsen
Fraser, Cke, etc.
Prenti ce, Kei ser, etc.
Prentice, Rasnussen
Kast anm, Roach, et c.

Kast ama, Roach, etc., SEC
Haugen, Kl i ne, BJA

Kast amm, Mul | i ken, et c.
Kast ama, Roach, etc., SEC
Haugen

Fairl ey, Pridenore,etc.
Thi baudeau, Decci o, et c.
Wi nstein, Kline

Kei ser, Kl i ne, etc.
Fairl ey, Brown, etc.
Franklin, Del vin, etc., LPRB
Haugen

Fraser, Swecker, et c.
McAul i ffe, Schnidt, etc.
McAul i ffe, Schoesl er, etc.

Kohl -Wel l es, Carrel |, etc.

Jacobsen, Benson, et c.
Kei ser

Kei ser, Decci o, et c.

Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.

TRAN DPS14 DNP1

TRAN DP14

EKHE DP13

VW DPS( GO) 9 DNP6

FHC DPS10

VW DP13

VWM DPS16

VW DP2S9 w oRec4

GO DP7

JUD DP8 w/ oRecl

NROR DPS5 DNP1

WM DPS( EKHE) 9 DNP2 w/ oRec?2
LCRD DPS7

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

GO DP10

GO DP10

TRAN DPS11 w oRec2
TRAN DP15

GO DPS9 w oRecl

TRAN DPS12 w oRec?2
JUD DP6 w oRec?2

HEA DPS8

JUD DP9

LCRD DPS5 DNP2 w oRecl
FHC DPS6 w oRec4

WV DP16

TRAN DPS11 DNP3

VEE DP9

EKHE DP12 DNP1

EKHE DPS10 DNP1 w oRecl
WM DPS( EKHE) 10 DNP1 W/
oRec3

TRAN DPS13

HEA DPS9

HEA DPS7

HSC DP4



SB 6851

SB 6852

SB 6854

SB 6856

SB 6873

SB 6885

SB 6887

SJM 8011

SJM 8021

SJM 8025

SJM 8028

SJM 8031

SJM 8032

SCR 8401

SCR 8409

SCR 8412

SCR 8416

HB 1471

SGA 9043

SGA 9086

SGA 9146

SGA 9225

SGA 9261

SGA 9404

CALHOUN DI CKI NSON, Menber,
M CHAEL JONES, Menber,
BUSSE NUTLEY, Menber,
DYAM ALLEN, Menber,
MARY MEINI G Menber,

LENELL NUSSBAUM Menber,

Mobi | e/ manuf act ured hones
Gov agency tort liability
Ani mal i nformation

I ndi an gami ng regul atory act
Mermber shi p in PERS

Unenpl oyment i nsurance

Juror conpensation

No child left behind funding
War dogs

Ki dney care quality act

Medi cal marijuana
Inventoried roadl ess areas
Contraception plan B

Latino accessibility to edu
Wor ker s'

conp joint conm

Si ne Di e/ governor notified

2006 | egislative assenbly

HOUSE BI LLS -

Prentice, Fairl ey

Kli ne, Har grove, etc.
Rasmussen

Prenti ce, Esser, etc.

Kei ser

Kohl - Wl | es, McAul i ffe, etc.
Kl'i ne, Schoesl er, et c.
McAul i ffe, Winstein,etc.
Cke, Ei de, et c.

Pri denor e, Brandl and, etc.
Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Jacobsen

Kei ser, Franklin, etc.
Jacobsen, Prentice, etc.
Kohl -\Wel | es, Parl ette

Br own, Fi nkbei ner

Kast amg, Kl i ne

SECOND READI NG

Aut henti cati on of docunents

Lovi ck, McDonal d, et c.

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTVENTS

| ndus
Pr of essi o

Per sonnel

trial

nal Educat or

I nsurance Appeal s Board

St andar ds Board

Appeal s Board

Board of Trustees,

Tot al

The Evergreen State Col |l ege

Ofice of the Fanily and Children's Orbudsnan

Sent enci ng Cui del i nes Conmi ssi on

count: 197

FHC DPS9

JUD DPS6 w oRec?2
ARED DP6

LCRD DP5 DNP3

WV DP12

LCRD DPAS DNP3

VW DP15

EKHE DP9 DNP5

GO DP10

HEA DP11

HEA DP8

NROR DP5 DNP2 w/ oRecl
HEA DPS6 DNP2 w/ oRec?2
EKHE DP10

LCRD DPS7 DNP1

GO DPS7 DNP1 w oRecl

LCRD BC5
EKHE BC13
LCRD BC5
EKHE BCl1
HSC BC5

JUD BC9



